
EVENT	6	-	HEATHCOTE	DOMAIN
	23rd	AUGUST	2017

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE TIME
106 Matt	Scott Matt	Scott 1350 1:36'
130 Hann Nick	Hann 1350 1:36'
110 Conal Canal	Boland-Briston 1120
48 More	Pros	than	Cons	 Andrew	Crowley	 Simon	Trotter	 1110
54 Over	Engineered	1 Will	Jones 1100
73 Tenacious	turtles Ev	tolerton Nathan	harris 1100
35 Last	Minute Paul	Churton 1090
97 Angus	Hamilton Riley	Flanagan 1050
71 Team	CTOC Luke	Murphy Lance	Hammond Ryan	Cooney 1010
51 No	Control Dale	Bethwaite Brandon Phil 990
82 Work	Mates Toby	Nielsen Vaclav	Zemen 870

104 Team	Dan Dan	Major 870
121 Lost	&	Found Andrew	Sarratt Bevan	Small 870
114 Fergus	and	Mike Fergus	O'Neill Mike	Dropef 850
88 Wolf	Pack Joshua	Janssen 830
42 Michael	Nuttall Michael	Nuttall 790
19 Goody	Gum	Drops Jamie	Schneider 770

112 SOL Richie	McCaw Ben	Downer 750
115 Lee	&	Mark Mark	Flintoft Lee	Burbes 740
15 Geoff	and	Henry Geoff	Spark Henry	Spark 700
7 CHSD Andrew	Stace Jeremy	Wheeler 670

142 Mark	Smith 670
4 Bushwhacked Morne	Wium 610
36 Let's	do	this! Alistair	Boyce 600
3 Brogaines	 Regan	Neale Tom	Brosnahan 590

OPEN MEN



EVENT	6	-	HEATHCOTE	DOMAIN
	23rd	AUGUST	2017

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE TIME
138 STDs Tim David	Ward Steve	Lancaster 490
11 Cup	o'	tea	and	a	biscuit Oscar	Ericsson 460
76 The	Gringers Rueben	Houghton Mark	Simmons 460

137 Yeaha Jonathan	Voige 440
141 Daren	Hunt 150

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE TIME
8 Complete	Podiatry Rebecca	Wilson	 Ryan	McMahon 1090
99 Carnivorous	Ducks Dylan	Owen Carey	Lintott 1030

132 Picnic	with	friends Amy	Manning Thomas	Ricketts 960
70 team	constructive	criticism Daniel	Barry Julia	Grant 950

123 Compass	Conundrum Nydia	Castle Topher	Hurley 840
108 PK	Attacks Peter	Joynt Katie	Coluccio 820
125 Cashmere Sam	Anderson Holly	Reid Will	Sherrall 750
122 Flanagans Flanagans	Jin Morgan	Flanagan 740
129 On	Tuesdays	we	Rogaines Rocky	Smith Ellorine	Carle 730

2 Belinkers Lyn	Quinlan Fergus	Quinlan Laura	Weaver 630
68 Tea	baggers Kristie	Fogarty Rob	Brown 610

119 Flying	Sparrow Iain	Foner Charlotte	Heystek Jonathan	Lyall Matthew	Sparrow 550
57 Phantom	Ants Patrick	Henkel Abby	Cameron Zinan	Bennett Ilse	van	Wichen 520
64 Steven	and	Lucy	 Lucy	Hine Steven	Orr 520

113 Jonty	Davies Lizzie	Gilks 500
111 Blundell	 Frances	Blundell Benjamin	Blundell 480
102 Woop	Woop Tom	Rose Catherine	Low 240

OPEN MIXED

OPEN MEN



EVENT	6	-	HEATHCOTE	DOMAIN
	23rd	AUGUST	2017

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE TIME
9 Contour	Confusion Fleur	Pawsey Sophie	Hart 930
38 Lost	in	the	dark Emily	Cambridge Reta	Trotman 890
40 Lyd	and	Huzza Lydia	McLean 880
22 Happy	Feet Diana	Johnston Amy	Horn 840
23 Having	Fun Caroline	McLean Felicity	Blackmore Beth	Oates 840
77 The	Musketeers Claire	Stephenson Liz	Horn 790
92 Clare	Alone Clare	McLennan 770

105 Scarlet	Fever Alison	Scarlet 740
75 The	Flat	Pack Sasha	Hurley Kerri	Loughhead 710
94 Short	in	leg,	big	in	smile Lynne	Wilkins Lauren	Walker 700

103 Ready	Roger Alex	Boldenston Gabby	Hewick 690
131 Run	Like	a	Girl Alice	Norton 690
20 Grid	City	Girl	Gang Natalie	Reeves Alex	Brook 660

133 Crusading	Spring	Chicks Sarah	Barnes Pip	MacDonald 660
117 Maree	Mollay Ann-Maries	Head 640
50 Nix,	Nic	and	Manda Nicole	Symons Nixie	Boddy Amanda	Bunckenburg 590
31 Just	for	laughs! Sara	Smith Kate	Jordan 570
1 9	Rounds Julia	McIlraith Bridget	Parfitt Kate	Buchan 550
52 No	One	Left	Behind Sandy	Jones Georgie	Jones Natasha	Hagan 550
30 Just	a	Stroll	in	the	Park Philippa	Daly Penny	Willocks Amy	Koskela 540
59 Prebbleton	Princesses Anna	Kench-O'Donnell Nicola	Johnston 540
69 Team	Awesome Jo	Hoyle Kim	Kelleher 530
33 Katie	and	Nor Eleanor	Jackson Katie	Hammar	 520

107 Foxy	Ladies Jess	Towsend Tasmine	Glassford 520
139 Hot	Fuzz 520
39 Lush	Puppies Leigh	Drewitt Julie	Chapman Kirstin	Clarke 510

OPEN WOMEN



EVENT	6	-	HEATHCOTE	DOMAIN
	23rd	AUGUST	2017

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE TIME
84 Zero	to	hero Laura	Williamson 510
81 WJT Wills Jenni	Williams Tessa	Te	ahu 500

120 Caz+Jax Jacky	Cambie Carolyn	Smith 490
17 Girls	Club Nicola	Whelan	Henderson 480

118 Spring	Break Krista	 Holly 480
27 J	&	M Marianna	Cochrane Julia	Fettes 460
58 Polka	Dots Rachael	Houde Suzy	Williams 460
63 Slow	Learners Megan	Houghton Pip	Simmons Millie	Martin 460
85 DHS Georgie	Wtason Kylie	Schnell 450
21 Hakuna	Matata Nicole	Radburnd Alice	Mullins Hannah	Malloch 420
25 Huffed,	Puffed	&	Stuffed Penelope	Watson Kirsten	Wright Becks	McLean 420
61 She'll	be	right Alisa	Wood Biddy	Flavell Jules	Scott-Hansen 420
10 Cunning	stunts Johanna	Ditmer Jodie	Carter Annabelle	McLachlan 410

136 Bananarama Rebecca	Barker Esther	Skinner Jo	Shaw 410
24 How	did	we	end	up	in	Kaikoura? Emily	Melvin Rachel	Bland Catherine	Mead Roseanne	Carroll 360
93 MLL Louise	Stephens Lynne	Phillips Michelle	 360
49 Nerd	Heard Kim	Roberts Helen	Warburton	 Bonnie	Smith 330
5 C&C Cindy	Robins Carine	Peeters 230
98 Vanessa	Watt Alice	deLore Courtenay	Smith 230

126 Electric	Elephants Andrea	Ham Cericia	Martinez 210

OPEN WOMEN



EVENT	6	-	HEATHCOTE	DOMAIN
	23rd	AUGUST	2017

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE TIME
60 RedSeed Murray	Anderson Glen	Duffield 980
26 Ian,	Tony,	Dev Ian	Huntsman Tony	McGuire Devern	Burchett 960
65 Stug	and	Dug Douglas	Woods Stuart	Payne 890
86 GRR Graeme	Read 750

116 Double	S	Racing Shane	Fellowes Shaun	Richardson 710
95 Jones	Bros Dale	Jones	 Grant	Jones 590

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE TIME
34 Kimba	and	Co Wendy	Riach Adrian	Hamill 800
96 Mis-unfits Sandra	Appleby Graeme	Woodward 790

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE TIME
62 Sia	&	Sara Sara	Prince Sia	Svendsen 840
72 Team	SAS Sally	Lochhead Sarah	Moore Annette	Radford 780
89 Hydro	Girls	V3 Sharon	Rusbatch Caroline	Diprose-Rea 770
80 Where's	Viv? Emma	de	Lacey Josie	Boland 680
28 Jo,	Bridget,	Vic	 Josephine	Lohrey	 Victoria	Moore	 Bridget	Palmer	 610

100 Thrills'n	Spills Natasha	Richardson Nadia	Turner 600
78 Vic,	Mic	and	Rae Rae	Stewart Vicky	Rowe 560

VETERAN WOMEN

VETERAN MIXED

VETERAN MEN



EVENT	6	-	HEATHCOTE	DOMAIN
	23rd	AUGUST	2017

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE TIME
14 GASing	it Gill	Wainwright Ange	Howard 540
66 Sumner	Monkeys colette	doughty 540

128 Solo	Jo Jo	Stywell 510
134 ThermaTech	Riots	 Tania	Leslie	 510
12 Double	G Julie	Groen Wendy	Gutsell 500

101 Scrambled	Legs Claire	spear Linda	wright 480
90 Dream	Team Sophie	Sanders Amelia	Houston Kate	Brown 470
74 The	Broad	Shouldered	Locals Kate	Norris Bridget	Brownrigg Nichola	Olds-Read 430
67 Tai	Tapu	Tigers Sue	Harrison Rebecca	Lynch Barb	Bately 390
79 What	do	the	numbers	mean? Katrina	Menzies Clare	Palmer 380
41 McTrimble Chantal	McCarthy Lisa	Trimble 110

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE TIME
135 Leo	The	Great	 Leo	O'Neill Steve	O'Neill 640
87 Super	Team Tracy	Melzer Micah 500
37 Little	lego	explorers Ian	Reeves 500
32 Karin	and	Lara Lara	Scott 470

VETERAN WOMEN

WICKED KIDS FUN EVENT



EVENT	6	-	HEATHCOTE	DOMAIN
	23rd	AUGUST	2017

# Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3 Full Name #4 SCORE TIME
91 Buchan Boys Bush Bash Nick Buchan Hugo Buchahn 570
56 PH Paul	Humphreys 460
83 Wright Nicci Dylan	Wright Quinn	Wright 460

109 Anderson Oscar	Anderson Marty	Anderson 460
46 Middleton	Robbo Robert	Liebert 440
43 Middleton	Go	Getters Elijah	Velasco	 Kraig	Dominguez 410
44 Middleton	Go	Getters	2 Denver	Stocks	 Hugo	Dekker Toby	Tremewan 390
18 Go	red	 Sarah	bryant	 Alexandra	poetschke 360

140 The	Chicks Hellen	Rutter Danielle	Rutter 320
143 Claire	Andreson 320
47 Middleton	Roses Rosa	Hibbert	Schooner, Mikayla	McMillan 310
6 Cats'	Crew Cathryn	Bridges Vanessa	Crean Chris	Bridges 280
45 Middleton	Hill	billies Ilse	van	Wichen Abby	Cameron 270
13 Follow	the	Noise	 Orla	Fowden	 Nicole	Eastmond 240

1 HOUR EVENT



EVENT	6	-	HEATHCOTE	DOMAIN
	23rd	AUGUST	2017

Rank # Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3Full Name #4SCORE TIME
1 106 Matt	Scott Matt	Scott 1350
1 130 Hann Nick	Hann 1350
3 110 Conal Canal	Boland-Briston 1120
4 48 More	Pros	than	Cons	 Andrew	Crowley	 Simon	Trotter	 1110
5 54 Over	Engineered	1 Will	Jones 1100
6 73 Tenacious	turtles Ev	tolerton Nathan	harris 1100
7 35 Last	Minute Paul	Churton 1090
8 8 Complete	Podiatry Rebecca	Wilson	 Ryan	McMahon 1090
9 97 Angus	Hamilton Riley	Flanagan 1050
10 99 Carnivorous	Ducks Dylan	Owen Carey	Lintott 1030
11 71 Team	CTOC Luke	Murphy Lance	Hammond Ryan	Cooney 1010
12 51 No	Control Dale	Bethwaite Brandon Phil 990
13 60 RedSeed Murray	Anderson Glen	Duffield 980
14 132 Picnic	with	friends Amy	Manning Thomas	Ricketts 960
15 26 Ian,	Tony,	Dev Ian	Huntsman Tony	McGuire Devern	Burchett 960
16 70 team	constructive	criticism Daniel	Barry Julia	Grant 950
17 9 Contour	Confusion Fleur	Pawsey Sophie	Hart 930
18 38 Lost	in	the	dark Emily	Cambridge Reta	Trotman 890
19 65 Stug	and	Dug Douglas	Woods Stuart	Payne 890
20 40 Lyd	and	Huzza Lydia	McLean 880
21 82 Work	Mates Toby	Nielsen Vaclav	Zemen 870
22 104 Team	Dan Dan	Major 870
23 121 Lost	&	Found Andrew	Sarratt Bevan	Small 870
24 114 Fergus	and	Mike Fergus	O'Neill Mike	Dropef 850

OVERALL



EVENT	6	-	HEATHCOTE	DOMAIN
	23rd	AUGUST	2017

Rank # Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3Full Name #4SCORE TIME
25 123 Compass	Conundrum Nydia	Castle Topher	Hurley 840
26 22 Happy	Feet Diana	Johnston Amy	Horn 840
27 23 Having	Fun Caroline	McLean Felicity	Blackmore Beth	Oates 840
28 62 Sia	&	Sara Sara	Prince Sia	Svendsen 840
29 88 Wolf	Pack Joshua	Janssen 830
30 108 PK	Attacks Peter	Joynt Katie	Coluccio 820
31 34 Kimba	and	Co Wendy	Riach Adrian	Hamill 800
32 42 Michael	Nuttall Michael	Nuttall 790
33 77 The	Musketeers Claire	Stephenson Liz	Horn 790
34 96 Mis-unfits Sandra	Appleby Graeme	Woodward 790
35 72 Team	SAS Sally	Lochhead Sarah	Moore Annette	Radford 780
36 19 Goody	Gum	Drops Jamie	Schneider 770
37 92 Clare	Alone Clare	McLennan 770
38 89 Hydro	Girls	V3 Sharon	Rusbatch Caroline	Diprose-Rea 770
39 112 SOL Richie	McCaw Ben	Downer 750
40 125 Cashmere Sam	Anderson Holly	Reid Will	Sherrall 750
41 86 GRR Graeme	Read 750
42 115 Lee	&	Mark Mark	Flintoft Lee	Burbes 740
43 122 Flanagans Flanagans	Jin Morgan	Flanagan 740
44 105 Scarlet	Fever Alison	Scarlet 740
45 129 On	Tuesdays	we	Rogaines Rocky	Smith Ellorine	Carle 730
46 75 The	Flat	Pack Sasha	Hurley Kerri	Loughhead 710
47 116 Double	S	Racing Shane	Fellowes Shaun	Richardson 710
48 15 Geoff	and	Henry Geoff	Spark Henry	Spark 700
49 94 Short	in	leg,	big	in	smile Lynne	Wilkins Lauren	Walker 700
50 103 Ready	Roger Alex	Boldenston Gabby	Hewick 690

OVERALL



EVENT	6	-	HEATHCOTE	DOMAIN
	23rd	AUGUST	2017

Rank # Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3Full Name #4SCORE TIME
51 131 Run	Like	a	Girl Alice	Norton 690
52 80 Where's	Viv? Emma	de	Lacey Josie	Boland 680
53 7 CHSD Andrew	Stace Jeremy	Wheeler 670
54 142 Mark	Smith 670
55 20 Grid	City	Girl	Gang Natalie	Reeves Alex	Brook 660
56 133 Crusading	Spring	Chicks Sarah	Barnes Pip	MacDonald 660
57 117 Maree	Mollay Ann-Maries	Head 640
58 2 Belinkers Lyn	Quinlan Fergus	Quinlan Laura	Weaver 630
59 4 Bushwhacked Morne	Wium 610
60 68 Tea	baggers Kristie	Fogarty Rob	Brown 610
61 28 Jo,	Bridget,	Vic	 Josephine	Lohrey	 Victoria	Moore	 Bridget	Palmer	 610
62 36 Let's	do	this! Alistair	Boyce 600
63 100 Thrills'n	Spills Natasha	Richardson Nadia	Turner 600
64 3 Brogaines	 Regan	Neale Tom	Brosnahan 590
65 50 Nix,	Nic	and	Manda Nicole	Symons Nixie	Boddy Amanda	Bunckenburg 590
66 95 Jones	Bros Dale	Jones	 Grant	Jones 590
67 31 Just	for	laughs! Sara	Smith Kate	Jordan 570
68 78 Vic,	Mic	and	Rae Rae	Stewart Vicky	Rowe 560
69 119 Flying	Sparrow Iain	Foner Charlotte	Heystek Jonathan	LyallMatthew	Sparrow 550
70 1 9	Rounds Julia	McIlraith Bridget	Parfitt Kate	Buchan 550
71 52 No	One	Left	Behind Sandy	Jones Georgie	Jones Natasha	Hagan 550
72 30 Just	a	Stroll	in	the	Park Philippa	Daly Penny	Willocks Amy	Koskela 540
73 59 Prebbleton	Princesses Anna	Kench-O'Donnell Nicola	Johnston 540
74 14 GASing	it Gill	Wainwright Ange	Howard 540
75 66 Sumner	Monkeys colette	doughty 540
76 69 Team	Awesome Jo	Hoyle Kim	Kelleher 530

OVERALL



EVENT	6	-	HEATHCOTE	DOMAIN
	23rd	AUGUST	2017

Rank # Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3Full Name #4SCORE TIME
77 57 Phantom	Ants Patrick	Henkel Abby	Cameron Zinan	BennettIlse	van	Wichen 520
78 64 Steven	and	Lucy	 Lucy	Hine Steven	Orr 520
79 33 Katie	and	Nor Eleanor	Jackson Katie	Hammar	 520
80 107 Foxy	Ladies Jess	Towsend Tasmine	Glassford 520
81 139 Hot	Fuzz 520
82 39 Lush	Puppies Leigh	Drewitt Julie	Chapman Kirstin	Clarke 510
83 84 Zero	to	hero Laura	Williamson 510
84 128 Solo	Jo Jo	Stywell 510
85 134 ThermaTech	Riots	 Tania	Leslie	 510
86 113 Jonty	Davies Lizzie	Gilks 500
87 81 WJT Wills Jenni	Williams Tessa	Te	ahu 500
88 12 Double	G Julie	Groen Wendy	Gutsell 500
89 138 STDs Tim David	Ward Steve	Lancaster 490
90 120 Caz+Jax Jacky	Cambie Carolyn	Smith 490
91 111 Blundell	 Frances	Blundell Benjamin	Blundell 480
92 17 Girls	Club Nicola	Whelan	Henderson 480
93 118 Spring	Break Krista	 Holly 480
94 101 Scrambled	Legs Claire	spear Linda	wright 480
95 90 Dream	Team Sophie	Sanders Amelia	Houston Kate	Brown 470
96 11 Cup	o'	tea	and	a	biscuit Oscar	Ericsson 460
97 76 The	Gringers Rueben	Houghton Mark	Simmons 460
98 27 J	&	M Marianna	Cochrane Julia	Fettes 460
99 58 Polka	Dots Rachael	Houde Suzy	Williams 460

100 63 Slow	Learners Megan	Houghton Pip	Simmons Millie	Martin 460
101 85 DHS Georgie	Wtason Kylie	Schnell 450
102 137 Yeaha Jonathan	Voige 440

OVERALL



EVENT	6	-	HEATHCOTE	DOMAIN
	23rd	AUGUST	2017

Rank # Team Name. Captain's Name Full Name #2 Full Name #3Full Name #4SCORE TIME
103 74 The	Broad	Shouldered	Locals Kate	Norris Bridget	Brownrigg Nichola	Olds-Read 430
104 21 Hakuna	Matata Nicole	Radburnd Alice	Mullins Hannah	Malloch 420
105 25 Huffed,	Puffed	&	Stuffed Penelope	Watson Kirsten	Wright Becks	McLean 420
106 61 She'll	be	right Alisa	Wood Biddy	Flavell Jules	Scott-Hansen 420
107 10 Cunning	stunts Johanna	Ditmer Jodie	Carter Annabelle	McLachlan 410
108 136 Bananarama Rebecca	Barker Esther	Skinner Jo	Shaw 410
109 67 Tai	Tapu	Tigers Sue	Harrison Rebecca	Lynch Barb	Bately 390
110 79 What	do	the	numbers	mean? Katrina	Menzies Clare	Palmer 380
111 24 How	did	we	end	up	in	Kaikoura?Emily	Melvin Rachel	Bland Catherine	MeadRoseanne	Carroll 360
112 93 MLL Louise	Stephens Lynne	Phillips Michelle	 360
113 49 Nerd	Heard Kim	Roberts Helen	Warburton	 Bonnie	Smith 330
114 102 Woop	Woop Tom	Rose Catherine	Low 240
115 5 C&C Cindy	Robins Carine	Peeters 230
116 98 Vanessa	Watt Alice	deLore Courtenay	Smith 230
117 126 Electric	Elephants Andrea	Ham Cericia	Martinez 210
118 141 Daren	Hunt 150
119 41 McTrimble Chantal	McCarthy Lisa	Trimble 110

OVERALL


